FOB—TNUKFEELARJL (dB)

HiER:
R4 -
BB
B+
BIE R
EREE
EERE [dB] :
BITEIZAT

90

HiEAMRHEKRER

LF-400X2-F60

348 200V 50Hz/60Hz

ARFA R

AAEER #IAIm KEIm BIE =
) e BT

25dB (A) LAF

=

mwme

85

80

15

10

65

NC-60

60

59

50

45

40

35

30

25

NC-20

20

15

10

=" =10

62.5
125
250
500

1K

FO8 =Ty FRLERH (Hz)

2K

4K
8K

(1./3)

N18HBGTO0129




AOB—TNUKEELARJL (dB)

HiER:
F4 -
TR
BaRE-b -
BIE R
BE:
EERE [dB] :
BITEISZAT

90

R R AR ERE R
LF-400X2-F60

348 200V 50Hz/60Hz
LTEHBR

AKE®m #IAIm FKLEim
A EREEEE

25dB (A) LAF

e

mwme

. Om

. Om

85

80

15

10

=
@D
~J
[en]

65

:

NC-60

60

99

NG=00

50

45

40

35

30

25

NC=20

20

15

10

=" =t-I

62.5
125
250
500

1K

FOB—=TNy FhLEKE (Hz)

4K

8K

(2.73)

N18HBGTO0129




FOR—TNUFEELARIL (dB)

WL  BEERHEKER

4 : LF-400X2-F60

TRtk - 348 200V 50Hz/60Hz

BTN . ORFAER AE R i
BIEAS . SARRH L 45° 1.5m AE R
BEi . U4 EEERSH 1.5m
EEXS [dB] : 25dB(A) LLF

BB . EEE

90
85
80
75
NC=170
70
65 L
NC=60
60
Pl e
< ———— i
[J g N | \
55 -
N\
NO_EN E—
NC—o0 N
50 o
N
45
NG-40
40
35
NC-30
30
25
NC-20
20
15
NG—10
10
= Lo Lo [« o X7 X7 X7 X2
| N Lo o — N <t (o)
+< N — N Lo
"I ©
L

FOR—=TN FhLERH (Hz2)

(3./3) N18HBGT0129




